
 

 
 

 
 

MEETING DATES FOR 2021 
 Date of Meeting Agenda items by 9am 

Monday 11th January 2021 Thursday 31st Dec 2020 

Monday 8th February 2021 Thursday 28th Jan 

Monday 8th March 2021 Thursday27th Feb 

Monday 12th April 2021 Thursday1st April 
 

Monday 10th May 2021 Thursday 29th April 

Monday 14th June 2021 Thursday 3rd June 

Monday 12th July 2021 Thursday 1st July 

Monday 9th August 2021 Thursday 29th July 

Monday 13th Sept 2021 Thursday 2nd Sept 

Monday 11th October 2021 Thursday 30th Sept 

Monday 15th November 2021 Thursday 4th October 

Monday 13th December 2021 Thursday 2nd December  


